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Lawrence
Lawrence is a pure celebration of natural stone, with dramatic 

negative space carved from a stone block. The asymmetrical 

design adds charm with the juxtaposition of the wide and 

narrow faces, while the symmetrical version is perfect for use 

in more traditional compositions.
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WIDTH (A)

HEIGHT (B)

DEPTH (C)

FIREBOX
OPENING (D)

EUROPEAN

65 1/5”
166 cm

40”
102 cm

9”
23 cm

36” W x 32” H
92cm W x 81cm H

STANDARD

73 1/5”
187 cm

44”
112 cm

9”
23 cm

44” W x 36” H
112cm W x 91cm H

GRANDE

77 1/2”
197 cm

48”
122 cm

9”
23 cm

48” W x 40” H
122cm W x 102cm H

STONE

METAL  (OPTIONAL)

BRONZE NATURAL
BRASS

BURNISHED
BRASS

BLACKENED 
BRASS

Stone available in polished, honed, antiqued, and sandblasted & brushed. 

ARABESCATO
CORCHIA

ROMAN OCEAN
TRAVERTINE

VERDE
LEVANTO

WHITE 
CARRARA

CAPPADOCIA

CEPPO
DI GRE

FRENCH
VANILLA

NERO
MARQUINA

LILAC

ROUGE 
DE FRANCE

LUANA

CALACATTA 
VIOLETTE

PICASSO

TITANIUM
TRAVERTINE

BIANCO
PERLINO

BELGIAN
BLUESTONE

ARABESCATO
CORCHIA  
ANTICO

BRUSHED
PEWTER

PIETRA DI  
CARDOSO


